Specification Sheet - Version: 1.5
Chroma-Q® Color Force™ 12
RGBA Multi-Purpose LED Fixture
Part No: CHCF12NFRGBA
DESCRIPTION
The fixture shall provide a very powerful 2,400 hot lumens output for washing
areas up to 8m / 26ft high.

•	 Optional ‘Cyc’ and ‘Border’ lens media accessories available.
•	 Optional Barn Door, Top Hat and Half Top Hat accessories available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHCF12NFRGBA: Chroma-Q Color Force 12 RGBA body finished in black
ACCESSORIES
CHCFBL12: Chroma-Q Border lens for Color Force 12
CHCFCL12: Chroma-Q Cyc lens for Color Force 12
CHCFECL12: Chroma-Q Egg Crate Louver for Color Force 12
CHCFHTH12: Chroma-Q Half Top Hat for Color Force 12
CHCFBD12: Chroma-Q Barn Door for Color Force 12
CHCFTH12: Chroma-Q Top Hat for Color Force 12
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
Net dimensions:		  Width: 335mm / 13.2”
		  Height: 190mm / 7.5”
		  Depth: 218mm / 8.6”